		and the second second	Marka Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Mangla Banga Sana Angla Sana Mangla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Mangla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Mangla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Mangla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Mangla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Mangla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Mangla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Mangla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Mangla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Mangla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Mangla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Mangla Sana Angla Sana Mangla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana Angla Sana	e de la companya de l En companya de la comp		
TC	03-WARRANTY DEED.		•			
58	8404			STEVE	NS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING	CO., PORTLAND, OR.
	· · · · · ·		1	Vol_	786 Page	2050
K	NOW ALL MEN		WARRANTY DEED			a mail
4- 4- 4		BI THESE PR	ESENTS, That Unit	ed Finance	Co.	
			cance the gra	intor, for the	consideration h	ereinafter stat
does here	by grant, bargair				1. W	
certain re situated i	al property, with n the County of	the tenements, Klamath	te Thorne , unto the said grantee t hereditaments and appu and State	and grantee's f rtenances ther of Oregon, de	, nerematter ca heirs, successors a eunto belonging scribed as follow	alled the grant and assigns, th or appertainin 's to-wit.
. weeks L	ot 10 BLOCK 6		ter and the second	X		.,
		MOON IKAIL I	RANCH No. 1 SECOND	EDITION.	· •	
	in a tr	* •		1		,
ا المعربي من المالي معاقب المراجع				-		
			• • •			
ية من المسلح المسلح						
1. 1. <b>5</b> 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and and a second se				
and the second	· · · ·	a de la composición d Composición de la composición de la comp		••		
1999 1997 - 1997 1997 - 1997	n the feets					
7 F - 2	n e trae	energia en esta	1995 - A. B.			
	5.575.65	tot in a second	an an an an an Arran an Arra. An an an an Arran an Arran an Arran an Arran			
a terre a ser a ser e	and the second				•	* + <sup>*</sup>
an a	an a		an an Anna an Anna an Anna an Anna Anna		· · ·	
n An Anna Anna Anna An Anna Anna Anna An	andra and the second of the second				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	n an linn The Contain Nether Anna Anna A
an a	ereta di Line angle di					n a line a <b>T</b>
an a	eredonia ti Line energia			1		n a line a <b>T</b>
an an an an	e stand of a stand of a Stand of a stand of a st Stand of a stand of a st Stand of a stand of a st Stand of a stand of a	sgeringen von stranden om stranden. An infgering og stranden og Stranden og stranden og strand		1		n a line Ala
an a	and and the	sgeringen von stranden om stranden. An infgering og stranden og Stranden og stranden og strand		1		n a la constanta. Na seconda
an a	n stren – tet	stan normaliseur en la servera. An infjanne infjanse angel an infjanse finger		•		n a linna Al
THIS INSTRU DESCRIBED I	n star – et	agen na sua su su su su su An internet su su su su su Su se se su fast		•		n a Charles Star Anna Ang
THIS INSTRU DESCRIBED I NING DEPART	n star – et	agen na sua su su su su su An internet su su su su su Su se se su fast		•	MADE OF THE	PROPERTY
THIS INSTRU DESCRIBED I NING DEPART	MENT DOES NO N THIS INSTRUM IMENT TO VERIF	T GUARANTEE TI IENT. A BUYER S Y APPROVED USE		•	MADE OF THE	PROPERTY UNTY PLAN-
THIS INSTRU DESCRIBED I NING DEPART	MENT DOES NO N THIS INSTRUM IMENT TO VERIF United Fi	T GUARANTEE TI EENT. A BUYER S Y APPROVED USE BABCE Co		USE MAY BE IE APPROPRIA		PROPERTY UNTY PLAN-
THIS INSTRU DESCRIBED I NING DEPART	MENT DOES NOT N THIS INSTRUM IMENT TO VERIF United Fi 515 E. Bu Port. OR	T GUARANTEE TI TENT. A BUYER S Y APPROVED USE nance Co. Trnside 97214		USE MAY BE IE APPROPRIA	MADE OF THE THE CITY OR CON	PROPERTY UNTY PLAN-
THIS INSTRU DESCRIBED I NING DEPART	MENT DOES NOT N THIS INSTRUM IMENT TO VERIF United Fi 515 E. Bu Port. OR GRANTOR'S NAME AND	T GUARANTEE TI IENT. A BUYER S Y APPROVED USE Nance Co. Irnside 97214 D Addness	HAT ANY PARTICULAR HOULD CHECK WITH TH S.	USE MAY BE THE APPROPRIA STATE O. County	F OREGON	ss.
	UMENT DOES NO N THIS INSTRUM IMENT TO VERIF United Fi 515 E. Bu Port. OR GRANTOR'S NAME ANI Donald an	T GUARANTEE TI TENT. A BUYER S Y APPROVED USE Inance Co. IEnside 97214 D Address d Joanatte Si	HAT ANY PARTICULAR HOULD CHECK WITH TH S.	USE MAY BE LE APPROPRIA STATE O County I cei	F OREGON	} ss.
	MENT DOES NO N THIS INSTRUM IMENT TO VERIF United Fi 515 E. Bu Port. OR GRANTOR'S NAME AND Donald an Harrisbury GRANTER NAME AND	T GUARANTEE TI EENT. A BUYER S Y APPROVED USE nance Co. Irnside 97214 Address d Jeanette Tho 421	HAT ANY PARTICULAR HOULD CHECK WITH TH S.	USE MAY BE LE APPROPRIA STATE O. County I cent Vent was	F OREGON of tily that the wi	ss. ss.
	MENT DOES NOT N THIS INSTRUM FMENT TO VERIF United Fi 515 E. Bu Port. OR GRANTOR'S NAME AND Onnald and P.O. BOX Harrisburg ORANTER'S NAME AND	T GUARANTEE TI TENT. A BUYER S Y APPROVED USE nance Co. TINSICE 97214 ADDRESS d Jeanette Tho 421 5. OR. 97446 ADDRESS	HAT ANY PARTICULAR HOULD CHECK WITH TH S, DEDE. BPACE RESERVED	USE MAY BE THE APPROPRIA STATE O. County I cent was day at	F OREGON of tilly that the wi received for rec of o'clock M., au	ss. ithin instru- ord on the , 19, nd recorded
	MENT DOES NOT N THIS INSTRUM IMENT TO VERIF United Fi 515 E. Bu Port. OR GRANTOR'S NAME AND Onald and Harrisburg GRANTEE'S NAME AND " Donald and	T GUARANTEE TI TENT. A BUYER S Y APPROVED USE nance Co. Irnside 97214 ADDRESS d Jeanette Tho ADDRESS d Jeanette Tho ADDRESS	HAT ANY PARTICULAR HOULD CHECK WITH TH S. DEDE BPACE RESERVED FOR	USE MAY BE IE APPROPRIA STATE O. County I cen nent was day at in book file/reel nu	F OREGON of tily that the wir received for rec of o'clock M., au on page	ss. ss. sthin instru- ord on the , 19 , nd recorded
	MENT DOES NO N THIS INSTRUM IMENT TO VERIF United Fi 515 E. Bu Port. OR GRANTOR'S NAME AND ODNAID AN Harrisburg GRANTEE'S NAME AND "DONAID AND "DONAID AND "DONAID AND "DONAID AND	T GUARANTEE TI TENT. A BUYER S Y APPROVED USE nance Co. Irnside 97214 ADDRESS d Jeanette Tho ADDRESS d Jeanette Tho ADDRESS d Jeanette Tho ADDRESS	HAT ANY PARTICULAR HOULD CHECK WITH TH S, DEDE. BPACE RESERVED	USE MAY BE IE APPROPRIA STATE O. County I cent was day at in book file/reel nu Record of D	F OREGON of	ss. ss. ss. srd on the , 19, nd recorded or as
ifter recording return t	MENT DOES NO N THIS INSTRUM FMENT TO VERIF United Fi 515 E. Bu Port. OR GRANTOR'S NAME AND Onald an Harrisburg Donald and P.O. Box 4 Harrisburg NAME, ADDRESS	T GUARANTEE TI TENT. A BUYER S Y APPROVED USE nance Co. TENSIde 97214 ADDRESS d Jeanette Tho ADDRESS d Jeanette Tho ADDRESS d Jeanette Tho 21 3 OR 97446	HAT ANY PARTICULAR HOULD CHECK WITH TH S, DEDE BPACE REGERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	USE MAY BE IE APPROPRIA STATE O. County I cen nent was day at in book file/reel nu Record of D Witne	F OREGON of trify that the wir received for rec of o'clock M., au on page on page beets of said cour	ss. ss. ss. srd on the , 19, nd recorded or as
ifter recording return t	MENT DOES NO N THIS INSTRUM FMENT TO VERIF United Fi 515 E. Bu Port. OR GRANTOR'S NAME AND Onald an Harrisburg Donald and P.O. Box 4 Harrisburg NAME, ADDRESS	T GUARANTEE TI TENT. A BUYER S Y APPROVED USE nance Co. ITNSIde 97214 ADDRESS d Jeanette Tho 421 g. OR. 97446 Jeanette Tho 421 G. OR 97446	HAT ANY PARTICULAR HOULD CHECK WITH TH S, DEDE BPACE REGERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	USE MAY BE IE APPROPRIA STATE O. County I cent was day at in book file/reel nu Record of D	F OREGON of trify that the wir received for rec of o'clock M., au on page on page beets of said cour	ss. ss. ss. srd on the , 19, nd recorded or as
ifter recording return t	MENT DOES NO N THIS INSTRUM FMENT TO VERIF United Fi 515 E. Bu Port. OR GRANTOR'S NAME AND Onald an Harrisburg Donald and P.O. Box 4 Harrisburg NAME, ADDRESS	T GUARANTEE TI TENT. A BUYER S Y APPROVED USE nance Co. TENSIde 97214 ADDRESS d Jeanette Tho ADDRESS d Jeanette Tho ADDRESS d Jeanette Tho 21 3 OR 97446	HAT ANY PARTICULAR HOULD CHECK WITH TH S, DEDE BPACE REGERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	USE MAY BE IE APPROPRIA STATE O. County I cen nent was day at in book file/reel nu Record of D Witne	F OREGON of trify that the wir received for rec of o'clock M., au on page on page beets of said cour	ss. ss. ss. srd on the , 19, nd recorded or as
for recording roturn t	MENT DOES NO N THIS INSTRUM FMENT TO VERIF United Fi 515 E. Bu Port. OR GRANTOR'S NAME AND Onald an Harrisburg Donald and P.O. Box 4 Harrisburg NAME, ADDRESS	T GUARANTEE TI ENT. A BUYER SI Y APPROVED USE nance Co. ITNSIde 97214 D ADDRESS d Jeanette Tho 421 S OR. 97446 ADDRESS d Jeanette Tho 421 S OR 97446 21 D ADDRESS	HAT ANY PARTICULAR HOULD CHECK WITH TH S, DEDE BPACE REGERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	USE MAY BE IE APPROPRIA STATE O. County I cen nent was day at in book file/reel nu Record of D Witne	F OREGON of trily that the wir received for rec of o'clock M., au on page ober Deeds of said cour ess my hand au red.	ss. ss. ss. sthin instru- ord on the , 19 , 19 , or as or as or as nty. nd seal of

P

LEN SATOU

J'as

for the westerness Hammergan,  $a^{+} \Omega^{+} = \Omega^{+}_{1} + \Omega^{+}_{2} + \Omega^{+}_{1}$ oming of these HULL HOLE STATES  $(i, j) \in \{i, j\}$ bouchd and transition To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantes and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple, of the above granted premises; free from all encumbrances. THOSE OF RECORDS warrant and forever defend the above granted premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. <sup>1</sup> the true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of domain, is with approximation consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole part of the Consideration (indicate which). (The sentence between the symbols), it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Wigness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 24 day of October ......, 19....85 An Wigness whereor, the grantor has executed this histrament this 24 day of Occuber is a corpurate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by ordenos its board of directors. with the start .... 9 TATE OF OREGON, County of OREGON, County of Oct. 28 momal sa

 $\mathbb{C}^{n}_{k}$ 

V CORFICIAL

NYPE YODNO

Personally appeared + Parker each tor himself and not one tor the other, did say that the former is the ..... president and that the latter is the and acknowledged the foregoing instruand that the seal attixed to the loredoing instrument is side corporation and that said corporation by authority of its board of and sold corporation by authority of its board of and sold corporation by authority of its board of and sold of the order of them acknowledged and instrument to be its confidence of the order of ment to be ..... voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) them acknowledged and instrument Belere me: -----Notary Public for Oregon its Stolutary My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: Filed for record at request of SS. February A.D., 19 86

Personally appeared the above named.....

FEE \$9.00

11:29 at . of <u>Deeds</u> o'clock A\_M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86 day on Page \_\_\_\_2956 Evelyn Biehn Semetha County Cherk By